BOD Appointment List for 8.23.2018 Meeting

Name
ASI Open Positions

Application Received Recommendation for
by Interviewer: appointment:

Associate Justice Position |Position Applying For Date Received

Application Received Recommendation for
ASI Internal Committee Position Applying For Date Received i | X
by Interviewer: appointment:
Edgar Chavez Environmental Policy Committee Friday, July 13, 2018 - 11:10pm YES YES
Raul Rodriguez ASI Alternative Funding & Referendum Ad Hoc Committee Saturday, July 28, 2018 - 1:35pm YES YES
Melvin Hidalgo ASI Alternative Funding & Referendum Ad Hoc Committee Thursday, June 14, 2018 - 8:22pm YES Requesting to postpone
Dayana Soto Salazar Finance Committee Friday, July 27, 2018 - 3:54pm YES YES
Rashad Freeman Executive Committee Monday, August 13, 2018 - 9:56am YES YES- NO
Application Received Recommendation for
Campus Wide Committee |Position Applying For Date Received PP ) )
by Interviewer: appointment:
Jacob Amaya A&L College Resource Allocation Advisory Committee Graduate Member Monday, July 16, 2018 - 3:32pm YES YES
Raymond Peters University Academic Appeals Board Member Tuesday, July 31, 2018 - 11:57am YES
Smitkumar Patel Cal State LA Council on International Programs Wednesday, August 15, 2018 - 12:34pm YES YES
Nicole Benquechea Academic advisement subcommittee - graduate Wednesday, August 8, 2018 - 8:57pm YES YES

Sosseh Didarloo Instructionally Related Activities (IRA) Advisory Committee Member

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 - 5:03pm YES YES

Analiz Marmolejo University Academic Appeals Board Wednesday, August 8, 2018 - 12:25pm YES

Matthew Keels Educational Policy Committee Member Friday, August 17, 2018 - 12:10am YES YES

Nia Allen Intercollegiate Athletic Board Tuesday, August 21, 2018 - 11:39am YES YES

Fritza Plasencia University Academic Appeals board committee Tuesday, August 21, 2018 - 1:54pm YES YES
**LEGEND**

APPOINTED




